Obovintila Dorfskirennen 2014

Platz

10

11

12

Terenten - Skilift Panorama

Nr.
43
44
45
19
50

9
24
38
34
28
20
27
46
41
57
31
37
18
26
10

3
29
21

8
12

4
33
55

5
11
52
32
30
35

Name

Benjamin Putzer
Philip Weissteiner
Felix Gruber

Bruno Bortondello
Evi Psenner

Elisa Bortondello
Walter Pichler
Manfred Pichler
Andreas Pichler
Benno Putzer
Alfons Putzer

Josef Putzer
Hannes Obexer
Stephan Obexer
Wagger Klaus
Hubert Unterhuber
Engelbert Pircher
Wilhelm Obexer
Markus Weissteiner
Thomas Weissteiner
Miriam Weissteiner
Luis Leitner
Hartmann Radmiiller
Marianne Radmiiller
Alex Rofner

Lisa Rofner

Martin Rofner
Simon Blasbichler
Dana Putzer TF
Elias Putzer TF
Manuel Delazer
Hubert Weissteiner
Patrick Putzer
Norbert Putzer

Gesch.

Verein

22.02.14

Laufzeit

Obovintila Racing Team 45,53
Obovintila Racing Team 47,96
Obovintila Racing Team 49,86

Obovintila
Obovintila
Obovintila
die Pichla’s
die Pichla’s
die Pichla’s
Tennis
Tennis

Tennis

46,53
48,06
49,09
47,08
50,87
51,20
48,34
48,73

1:02,34

Strom Paul Racing Team 52,34
Strom Paul Racing Team 53,38
Strom Paul Racing Team 55,52

Team Rot-Weill-Rot
Team Rot-Weill-Rot
Team Rot-Wei3-Rot
Weissteiner-Team
Weissteiner-Team
Weissteiner-Team
Wolfe

Wolfe

Wolfe

Rofner

Rofner

Rofner

ASV Vintl-Ski
ASV Vintl-Ski
Putza Speed Team
Putza Speed Team

50,52
57,81
59,22
48,47
1:00,11
1:04,04
57,18
59,08
1:02,58
1:19,58
1:21,33
1:28,21
51,68
1:32,58
2:54,00
44,78
46,17
49,94
54,59

Gesamtzeit

2:23,35

2:23,68

2:29,15

2:39,41

2:41,24

2:47,55

2:52,62

2:58,84

4:09,12

5:18,26



